PTVH5139_100222_1

School bus route

n Archer Road

via Notre Dame College

via Verney Road School

via Goulburn Valley Grammar School
via St Brendan’s Primary School

@mms=» AM School Bus Service 8 6
@smm» PM School Bus Service S

&) Goulburn Valley
Aq}\ Grammar School

&
& 3
& €
[cY g
= @Ford Rd
Wanganui Rd 5
2 =
5] Matilda Dr
Hawkins St =
Ross Alan Dr
o
©
®
o
B
Graham St w0
King Richard Dr
Verney Road School . = @ )
Balaclava Rd W New Dookie Rd
. @ Annerley Av
@ S Rea St -
2 Sutherland Av @
= S
St Brendan’s PS g
Notre Dame College g
4]
Ke) Middleton St
= (]
3 £
/ @
> High St
S £ '
Qb > Shepparton
5% 3 Station
A = &
5 5]
g 5
3 <
Longstaff |© Hayes St
) t Gl Wilmot Rd
& & iimo
& ¥
Guthrie St
Kialla Lakes Dr

/" Vickers St

Sanctuary Dr

Mitchell Rd

Archer Rd

222004

Goulburn Valley Hwy

MAP NOT TO SCALE

O g® W o®
& 0006\ <© “\'z@‘

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
@ Cnr Archer Rd/Hooper Rd 7.40
©® Cnr Mitchell Rd/Archer Rd 752
© Swallow St/Johnson St (PTV Stop 43644) 8.08
© Notre Dame College - 8.15
Skene St Interchange (Bay 10)
© Verney Road School 8.25
O Goulburn Valley Grammar School 8.30
@ CnrRoss Alan Dr/Otway Ct 8.35
@ Notre Dame College - Knight St 8.45
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM
© StBrendan’s Primary School 3.25
© Verney Road School 3.30
@ CnrRoss Alan Dr/King Richard Dr 3.33
@ FordRd 3.45
O Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.50
O Notre Dame College - 4.04
Skene St Interchange (Bay 10)
@® 26 Vickers St (PTV Stop 43733) 4.13
@® 10 Sanctuary Dr 4.26




